Gross Earnings 10500

ESI Company Share 498.75

PF Admin Charges 47.50

PF Company Share 791.35

PF Pension Scheme 348.65

PF Employee 1140.00

Total Earnings : Rs. 10500.00 Total Deductions : Rs. 1140.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 9360.00

Net Pay in words : Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT